
Date Event Topic Location 

Thursday, January 17, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, February 14, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 Training Randy Emelo: Raising the Bar Training
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, March 21, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, March 21st, 2019 Casino Night Casino Night
Jackson's Downtown Denver

1520 20th St, Denver, CO 80202

Thursday, April 18, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, May 23, 2019 Awards Program Construction Excellence Awards
Lakewood Country Club

6800 W 10th Ave, Lakewood, CO 80214

Thursday, May 16, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, June 20, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, July 11, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Friday, June 21, 2019 Golf Tournament- 8:30 am Golf Tournament
Fox Hollow                                                                                    

13410 W. Morrison Rd, Lakewood, CO 80228

Thursday, August 15, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Friday, October 18, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Clay Shoot- 11:30 am 
Kiowa Creek Sporting Club

46700 E County Road 30 Bennett, CO 80102

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Board Meeting- 10:00 am 
Moody Insurance Agency

8055 East Tufts Avenue, Suite 1000, Denver, CO 80237

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Christmas Project- 5:30 pm Annual Meeting 
Lakewood Country Club

6800 W 10th Ave, Lakewood, CO 80214
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